
Team Managers 23-24 - Contact Sheet - Jody Woods 541-579-3893/Amy Woods 956-873-8902
Team Manager Team e-mail Coach

Porter Garrison-Terry U10 14B Inter 707 319-8550 youthtechdirector@emfc.org Porter Garrison-Terry

Porter Garrison-Terry U10 14G Real 707 319-8550 youthtechdirector@emfc.org Porter Garrison-Terry

Porter Garrison-Terry U11 13B Spurs Prem 707 319-8550 youthtechdirector@emfc.org Porter Garrison-Terry

Tami Newburgh U11 13B Spurs Comp 541 914-8301 tclaxton@gmail.com Michael Latteri

Teresa Flack U11 13G Wolfsburg Prem 541 521-4839 teresaflack@comcast.net Jennifer Nelson

Crystal Johns/Sam Manfrass U11 13G Wolfsburg Comp 541 981-4183 crjohns80@yahoo.com Mackenzie Kier

Porter Garrison-Terry U12 12B Atletico Prem 707 319-8550 youthtechdirector@emfc.org Porter Garrison-Terry

U12 12B Atletico Comp Jaime Aguayo

Desiree Escalona/Darbi Dobrijevic U12 12G Manchester City Prem 541 214-5499 miasky1512@gmail.com Jennifer Nelson

Becca Sanghvi U12 12G Manchester City Comp 734 645-9925 rsbodzick@yahoo.com Jennifer Nelson

U13 11B Salzburg Prem James Bilderbeck

Amanda Heidtke U13 11B Salzburg Comp 541 520-2452 aheidtke@gmail.com James Bilderbeck

Karen Stapleton/Jamie Atwood U13 11G Barcelona Prem 541 653-7181 stapletonka@yahoo.com Sebastian Trickett

Charis Allenbaugh U13 11G Barcelona Comp 1 541 953-7955 charisr@gmail.com Carly Williams

Danielle Guerrero/Vanessa Tommack U13 11G Barcelona Comp 2 guerrerofam@outlook.com Carly Williams

Molly Mast U14 10B Benfica Prem 503 990-9432 mastmusic@aol.com Benfica Premier

Sarah Ryan U14 10B Benfica Comp 206 852-6568 sryanwa2013@gmail.com Michael Latteri

Jamie Nicholsen-Tait U14 10G Sporting Prem 541 914-2321 jnicholsen@gmail.com Sebastian Trickett

Christa Seymour/Tom Hickman U14 10G Sporting Comp 541 285-4693 christa.seymour8@gmail.com Marcelo Alves

Bettina Cervantes U15 09B Napoli Prem 510 677-6202 bdcervantes25@gmail.com Guglielmo Attanasio

U15 09B Napoli Comp 310 663-8911 james.bilderbeck@gmail.com James Bilderbeck

Maggie McCart U15 09G Brescia Prem 843 749-9063 mccart22@att.net Daniel Kahler

Brandy Williams U15 09G Brescia Comp 541 915-0393 brandybmw@hotmail.com Jonny Lemay

Darci Pescosolido U16 08G Vantaa United Prem 541 521-3719 dbuschelman@gmail.com Joshwa Martin

Nathan Damm U16 08B Sevilla Prem 541 228-4461 nathandamm28@gmail.com Guglielmo Attanasio

Marta Makaruskhka/Ariana Denley U16 08B Sevilla Comp 541 285-5008 martamak@comcast.net  

John Kennedy U17 07B Rangers Prem 406 360-0603 jbckennedy@yahoo.com Gabriel Hernandez

Michelle Quinney U17 07G Paris Prem 541 953-2396 michelleq@comfortflow.com Halle Meadows

Amber Horton U17  07G Paris Comp 541 852-9432 amberlee1790@gmail.com Halle Meadows

Pete Frost U19  06B Bayern Prem 541 543-0018 pmkfrost@gmail.com Gabriel Hernandez

Brett Yancy U19  06G Arsenal Prem 541 514-2468 brett.yancey@comcast.net  Daniel Kahler

Sarah Bongcayao U19  06G Arsenal Comp 541 912-3793 bongcayao4@yahoo.com Jaime Aguayo
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